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Monday 4 January
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Tuesday 5 January

11:30 - 12:30 Webex meeting changed: Meeting with ASIAM,
Inclusion Ireland and Down Syndrome Ireland
(https://deptedu.webex.com/deptedu/j.php?MTID=m5fd09e4ec3fba
1569d1c99b0dfe26488) - Cisco Webex

11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with ASIAM, Inclusion Ireland and Down
Syndrome Ireland

Wednesday 6 January
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting i '

Thursday 7 January
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting : '

14:00 - 15:00 Webex meeting scheduled: Meeting with ASIAM,
Inclusion Ireland and Down Syndrome Ireland
(https://deptedu.webex.com/deptedu/j.php?MTID=m16da17a94c51
0a5c85110972ab03d3ba) - Cisco Webex

14:00 - 14:30 meeting with ASIAM Inclusion Ireland aand Down
Syndrome Ireland - Madigan, Josepha

Friday 8 January
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Saturday 9 January

Sunday 10 January

Madigan, Josepha

02/02/2021 16:32
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Monday 11 January Tuesday 12 January

[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i

Wednesday 13 January Thursday 14 January

Friday 15 January Saturday 16 January
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

11:30 - 12:00 Interview RTE (Studio 3)

Sunday 17 January

Madigan, Josepha 2 02/02/2021 16:32



18 January 2021 -
24 January 2021

January 2021
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February 2021
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Monday 18 January
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i

Tuesday 19 January
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Thursday 21 January

11 18:00 - 19:00 Womens issues in 1937 constitution

Friday 22 January
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Saturday 23 January

Sunday 24 January

Madigan, Josepha

02/02/2021 16:32



25 January 2021 -
31 January 2021

January 2021
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February 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

345467289 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28

Monday 25 January
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i

Tuesday 26 January
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Thursday 28 January

Friday 29 January
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Saturday 30 January

Sunday 31 January

Madigan, Josepha

02/02/2021 16:32



